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New Event
22 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 25-08-2013 13:51- ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 55.156 - 14:12:43.770 7 1:01.135 +1.185 14:12:54.630
(15) Pedro Nunes 9 55.696 +0.540 14:13:39.466 8 59950 - 14:13:54.580
1 54.389 +1.370 14:05:54.315 10 57.182 +2.026 14:14:36.648 9 1:00.437 +0.487 14:14:55.017
2 53.019 - 14:06:47.334 11 56.423 +1.267 14:15:33.071 10 1:00.905 +0.955 14:15:55.922
3 53.303 +0.284 14:07:40.637
4 53.927 +0.908 14:08:34.564 (4) Henrigue Raposo (7) Renato Domingues
5 56.899 +3.880 14:09:31.463 1 1:02.944 +7.059 14:06:07.178 1 1:16.643 +14.046 14:06:26.615
6 1:05.517 +12.498 14:10:36.980 2 58.677 +2.792 14:07:05.855 2 1:04.467 +1.870 14:07:31.082
7 58.747 +5.728 14:11:35.727 3 58.575 +2.690 14:08:04.430 3 1:04.705 +2.108 14:08:35.787
8 58.312 +5.293 14:12:34.039 4 57.500 +1.615 14:09:01.930 4 1:02.999 +0.402 14:09:38.786
9 53.749 +0.730 14:13:27.788 5 57.500 +1.615 14:09:59.430 5 1:36.137 +33.540 14:11:14.923
10 53.474 +0.455 14:14:21.262 6 1:04.381 +8.496 14:11:03.811 6 1:03.169 +0.572 14:12:18.092
11 56.335 +3.316 14:15:17.597 7 58.775 +2.890 14:12:02.586 7 1:04.089 +1.492 14:13:22.181
8 58.144 +2.259 14:13:00.730 8  1:02.597 - 14:14:24.778
(28) Jorge Silva 9 57.940 +2.055 14:13:58.670 9 1:10.301 +7.704 14:15:35.079
1 58.877 +5.836 14:06:00.862 10 55.885 - 14:14:54.555
2 54.678 +1.637 14:06:55.540 11 57.591 +1.706 14:15:52.146 (6) Nuno
3 53.290 +0.249 14:07:48.830 1 1:27.117 +17.936 14:06:39.706
4 53.185 +0.144 14:08:42.015 (14) Fernando 2 1:23.219 +14.038 14:08:02.925
5 53.263 +0.222 14:09:35.278 1 1:08.263 +10.802 14:06:14.863 3 1:23.123 +13.942 14:09:26.048
6 53.384 +0.343 14:10:28.662 2 1:02.727 +5.266 14:07:17.590 4 1:15.076 +5.895 14:10:41.124
7 54.048 +1.007 14:11:22.710 3 1:00.779 +3.318 14:08:18.369 5 1:15.536 +6.355 14:11:56.660
8 54.675 +1.634 14:12:17.385 4 1:01.786 +4.325 14:09:20.155 6  1:09.181 - 14:13:05.841
9 54.046 +1.005 14:13:11.431 5 59.393 +1.932 14:10:19.548 7 1:09.550 +0.369 14:14:15.391
10 53.581 +0.540 14:14:05.012 6 58.170 +0.709 14:11:17.718 8 1:12.159 +2.978 14:15:27.550
11 53.041 - 14:14:58.053 7 58.419 +0.958 14:12:16.137
8 1:06.344 +8.883 14:13:22.481
(2) Paulo Nunes 9 57.461 - 14:14:19.942
1 1:00.679 +6.538 14:06:12.831 10 57.498 +0.037 14:15:17.440
2 54.316 +0.175 14:07:07.147
3 57.682 +3.541 14:08:04.829 (10) Rui Martins N
4 57.763 +3.622 14:09:02.592 1 1:14.864 +17.127 14:06:21.896
5 55.760 +1.619 14:09:58.352 2 1:05.715 +7.978 14:07:27.611
6 54.141 - 14:10:52.493 3 1:02.866 +5.129 14:08:30.477
7 55.577 +1.436 14:11:48.070 4 1:01.438 +3.701 14:09:31.915
8 55.127 +0.986 14:12:43.197 5 1:05.176 +7.439 14:10:37.091
9 54.562 +0.421 14:13:37.759 6 59.576 +1.839 14:11:36.667
10 54.486 +0.345 14:14:32.245 7 58.475 +0.738 14:12:35.142
11 54.846 +0.705 14:15:27.091 8 1:03.828 +6.091 14:13:38.970
9 1:03.861 +6.124 14:14:42.831
(16) Rui Nunes 10 57.737 - 14:15:40.568
1 1:06.997 +12.774 14:06:10.472
2 55.958 +1.735 14:07:06.430 (8) Marcelo Domingues
3 56.410 +2.187 14:08:02.840 1 1:12.729 +14.758 14:06:22.779
4 55.758 +1.535 14:08:58.598 2 1:07.015 +9.044 14:07:29.794
5 54.671 +0.448 14:09:53.269 3 1:01.290 +3.319 14:08:31.084
6 56.100 +1.877 14:10:49.369 4 1:00.083 +2.112 14:09:31.167
7 57.058 +2.835 14:11:46.427 5 1:01.954 +3.983 14:10:33.121
8 54.223 - 14:12:40.650 6 1:08.977 +11.006 14:11:42.098
9 59.206 +4.983 14:13:39.856 7 58.324 +0.353 14:12:40.422
10 56.365 +2.142 14:14:36.221 8 1:05.449 +7.478 14:13:45.871
11 56.671 +2.448 14:15:32.892 9 57.971 - 14:14:43.842
10 58.590 +0.619 14:15:42.432
(5) Francisco
1 1:02.794 +7.638 14:06:04.149 (12) Manuel Mano
2 57.154 +1.998 14:07:01.303 1 1:20.242 +20.292 14:06:29.563
3 59.422 +4.266 14:08:00.725 2 1:06.541 +6.591 14:07:36.104
4 56.217 +1.061 14:08:56.942 3 1:05.464 +5.514 14:08:41.568
5 57.507 +2.351 14:09:54.449 4 1:04.958 +5.008 14:09:46.526
6 56.932 +1.776 14:10:51.381 5 1:04.494 +4.544 14:10:51.020
7 57.233 +2.077 14:11:48.614 6 1:02.475 +2.525 14:11:53.495
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